No Name Low Net
Pequot Golf Club
July 23, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Delicato, Wendy $18.00 $18.00
Smith, George $11.50 $11.50
Thaxton, George $7.00 $7.00
Carvalho, Tony $4.00 $4.00

Total Purse $40.50 $40.50



Low Net Player v. Field Back 9

No Name Low Net

Pequot Golf Club
July 23, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

To Baseline Total

8

9

Total Purse Allocated: $22.50

Smith, George
Pequot Golf Club

Thaxton, George
Pequot Golf Club

Carvalho, Tony

Turley, Ada
Pequot Golf Club

Sader, Lisa
Pequot Golf Club

Thaxton, Valerie
Pequot Golf Club

Kelley, Steve
Pequot Golf Club

Turner, Jim
Pequot Golf Club

Delicato, Wendy
Pequot Golf Club

+4

+5

+9

+10

+11

33
34
35

40

41

45

46

47

$11.50

$7.00
$4.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



No Name Low Net

Pequot Golf Club
July 23, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Skins
Delicato, Wendy $18.00 Eagle on 11

Pequot Golf Club

Total Purse Allocated: $18.00



