

# No Name Low Net



### Pequot Golf Club July 23, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

#### Player Purse Summary

Players	Purse this Round	Total Purse
Delicato, Wendy	\$18.00	\$18.00
Smith, George	\$11.50	\$11.50
Thaxton, George	\$7.00	\$7.00
Carvalho, Tony	\$4.00	\$4.00
Total Purse	\$40.50	\$40.50



# No Name Low Net



#### Pequot Golf Club July 23, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Low Net Player v. Field Back 9

Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Smith, George Pequot Golf Club	-4	32	\$11.50
2	Thaxton, George Pequot Golf Club	-3	33	\$7.00
3	Carvalho, Tony	-2	34	\$4.00
4	Turley, Ada Pequot Golf Club	-1	35	\$0.00
5	Sader, Lisa Pequot Golf Club	+4	40	\$0.00
6	Thaxton, Valerie Pequot Golf Club	+5	41	\$0.00
7	Kelley, Steve Pequot Golf Club	+9	45	\$0.00
8	Turner, Jim Pequot Golf Club	+10	46	\$0.00
9	Delicato, Wendy Pequot Golf Club	+11	47	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$22.50



## No Name Low Net



### Pequot Golf Club July 23, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

#### **Net Skins**

Player	Skins	Purse	Details
Delicato, Wendy Pequot Golf Club	1	\$18.00	Eagle on 11

Total Purse Allocated: \$18.00